嵌入式系統 > Din-Rail 导轨式嵌入式系统 > DRPC Series
DRPC-240-TGL-U 无风扇导轨嵌入式系统 采用 Tiger Lake 第11代 Intel®
Core™ 方案〈四大核心〉
Features
» 支持的CPU:
Intel® Celeron® 6305/6305E 1.8 GHz (dual-core, 15W
TDP)
Intel® Core™ i5-1145G7E 1.5 GHz (up to 4.1 GHz, quad-

OS Compatible
OS Compatible Microsoft Windows 10 / Windows 11, Linux
Ordering Information
DRPC-240-TGL-U-i7CS-R11 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Tiger Lake-U i7-1185G7E 1.8GHz (quad core, TDP 15W), 8GB
DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x 2.5GbE LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-i5CS-R11 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Tiger Lake-U i5-1145G7E 1.5GHz (quad core, TDP 15W), 8GB
DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x 2.5GbE LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-W10E64-V-R10 OS Image with Windows® 10 Enterprise Value 64-bit 2019 for DRPC-240-TGL-U Celeron/i3/i5
Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-W10E64-H-R10 OS Image with Windows® 10 Enterprise High End 64-bit 2019 for DRPC-240-TGL-U i7 Series, with
DVD-ROM, RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-CECS-R11 Fanless embedded system, Intel®Tiger Lake-U Celeron® 6305E 1.8GHz (dual core, TDP 15W), 8GB
DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x 2.5GbE LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
Packing List
1 x DIN-Rail mounting kit 1 x Screw pack
1 x Terminal block